
Installation Hours

Thursday, November 21	 8:00 am to 4:30 pm (Target Move-In & Hanging Signs)

Friday, November 22	 8:00 am to 4:30 pm (Target Move-In & Hanging Signs)

Saturday, November 23	 8:00 am to 4:30 pm (Set-Up Only)

Sunday, November 24     	 Exhibit halls will be closed

Monday, November 25	 8:00 am to 4:30 pm (Target Move-In)

Tuesday, November 26	 8:00 am to 4:30 pm (Target Move-In)

Wednesday, November 27	 8:00 am to 4:30 pm (Target Move-In)

Thursday, November 28	 Exhibit halls will be closed

Friday, November 29	 8:00 am to 4:30 pm (General Move-In)

Saturday, November 30	 8:00 am to 4:30 pm (General Move-In) 
	 8:00 am to 4:00 pm (ASUV open)

Sunday, December 1	 6:00 am to 8:00 am (General Move-In)

 

Technical Exhibit Hours

Sunday, December 1	 10:00 am to 5:00 pm

Monday, December 2	 10:00 am to 5:00 pm

Tuesday, December 3	 10:00 am to 5:00 pm

Wednesday, December 4	 10:00 am to 5:00 pm

Thursday, December 5	 10:00 am to 2:00 pm

 

Dismantle Hours

Thursday, December 5	 2:30 pm to 10:00 pm 
	 2:30 pm to 6:00 pm (ASUV open)

Friday, December 6	 8:00 am to 4:30 pm

Saturday, December 7	 8:00 am to 4:30 pm

Sunday, December 8	 Exhibit halls will be closed

Monday, December 9	 8:00 am to 4:30 pm

Tuesday, December 10	 8:00 am to 12:00 pm
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